

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

BID Award: Dauphin Electric Supply

NOTE: Awarded Overall Low on a Total Bid Basis

Bid Tabulation			329000-2016			DAUPHIN ELECTRIC SUPPLY			SCOTT ELECTRIC			GRAYBAR			WESCO DISTRIBUTION		
Bid Number			8/8/2016			HARRISBURG, PA			GREENSBURG, PA			HARRISBURG, PA			LEMOYNE, PA		
Due Date																	
Material	Prime MPN	Item Description	Vendor Product ID	Unit	Unit Price	Vendor Product ID	Unit	Unit Price	Vendor Product ID	Unit	Unit Price	Vendor Product ID	Unit	Unit Price	Vendor Product ID	Unit	Unit Price
4431	248351 PHILLIPS	LAMP, INCAN., CLEAR, CAND. BASE, 130 VOLT, 656/CL.	PHILIPS 248351	EA	\$ 0.29	GEL 656/130V (11369) 6W CAND CLR INDICATOR	EA	\$ 0.70	656 TRAY-130	EA	\$ 0.51	11369	EA	\$ 0.73			
4438	248153 PHILIPS	LAMP, INCAN., CLEAR, CAND. BASE, 15 WATT, 145 VOLT, 15T6.	HALCO 3811	EA	\$ 0.38	GEL 15T6/145V (13402) 15W T6 CLR SWITCHBOARD	EA	\$ 1.05	15T6145V	EA	\$ 1.19	13402	EA	\$ 1.09			
4445		LAMP, INCAN., 20 WATT, 120 VOLT, 20T6-1/2/1F.	3794	EA	\$ 0.69	GEL 20T6-1/2/F/120V (34272) 20W INTER RE EXIT	EA	\$ 1.34	20T61/2/F	EA	\$ 0.80	34272	EA	\$ 1.39			
4446	656DC SYLVANIA	LAMP, INDICATOR, DOUBLE CONTACT, BAYONET 145 VAC, TRANSFER SWITCHES I-10-11.	NB	EA	\$ -	GEL 656DC/145V (11609) 6W DC BAYONET CLR INDI	EA	\$ 5.56	6S6-145V	EA	\$ 1.02	11372	EA	\$ 0.94			
4457	30052-5 PHILIPS	LAMP, INCAN., CLEAR, ROUGH SERVICE, MEDIUM BASE, 100 WATT, 115/125 VOLT, 100A21/RS/SL SYLVANIA, 100A/RS/TF (120-130) PHILLIPS.	PHILIPS 149716	EA	\$ 1.62	GEL 100A/RS/130V/12 PK (18275) 100W A21 ROUGH SERVICE	EA	\$ 1.67	100A/RS/STG-TP6	EA	\$ 2.55	72546	EA	\$ 2.34			
4459	22390-9 PHILIPS	LAMP, INCAN., CLEAR, MEDIUM BASE, 100 WATT, 130 VOLT, 100A21/TS.	NB	EA	\$ -	GEL 100A/RS/130V/12 PK (72527) 100W A19 RGH SE	EA	\$ 1.99	NB	EA	\$ -	NB	EA	\$ -			
4470	433-2220-001 DIALIGHT	LAMP, LED, 12 IN. GREEN, OPERATING VOLTAGE RANGE 80V- 135V, QUICK CONNECT TERMINATION, 5 YEAR WARRANTY.	DIALIGHT 433-2220-001	EA	\$ 57.69	NB	EA	\$ -	433-2220-001	EA	\$ 52.12	78989992025 10-12 WK L/T	EA	\$ 326.48			
4471	433-1210-003 DIALIGHT	LAMP, LED, 12 IN. RED, OPERATING VOLTAGE RANGE 80V-135V, QUICK CONNECT TERMINATION, 5 YEAR WARRANTY.	DIALIGHT 433-1210-003	EA	\$ 57.69	NB	EA	\$ -	433-1210-003	EA	\$ 52.12	78989992029 10-12 WK L/T	EA	\$ 436.30			
4472	433-3230-001 DIALIGHT	LAMP, LED, 12 IN. AMBER, OPERATING VOLTAGE RANGE 80V- 135V, QUICK CONNECT TERMINATION, 5 YEAR WARRANTY.	DIALIGHT 433-3230-001	EA	\$ 57.69	NB	EA	\$ -	433-3230-001	EA	\$ 52.12	78989992026 10-12 WK L/T	EA	\$ 436.30			
4475	26666 GE	LAMP, FLUORESCENT,32 WATT, WHITE, F32T8/SP30/ECO -3000 K	PHILIPS 453662 F32T8/HL730 ALTO	EA	\$ 1.60	GEL F32T8/SPP30/ECO (66347) 32W FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$ 1.50	F32T8/SPP30/ECO	EA	\$ 1.70	66347	EA	\$ 1.56			
4476	246702 PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 32 WATTS, NEUTRAL WHITE, F32T8/TL835 /ALTO - 3500K.	PHILIPS 281535	EA	\$ 1.91	GEL F32TBX/835/A/ECO (97631) 32W TRIPLE BIAX	EA	\$ 3.76	F32T8/SPX35/ECO2	EA	\$ 2.12	68851	EA	\$ 1.95			
4477	PL-S7W/27 PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT F7TT/2700, 7 WATT, MOL = 5-1/4".	HALCO 3454	EA	\$ 0.99	GEL F7BX/827/ECO (97554) 7W PLUG-IN BIAX LAMP	EA	\$ 1.34	F7BX/827/ECO	EA	\$ 1.52	97554	EA	\$ 1.39			
4478	14684-5 PHILIPS	LAMP, COMPACT FLUORESCENT, 13 WATT, PL-S 2 PIN, BASE GX23, LAMP CODE PL-S 13W/835/2P/ALTO, GENERIC DESIGNATION CFT13W/GX23/835, 3500K, 835 LUMENS	HALCO 3217	EA	\$ 0.99	GEL F13BX/835/ECO (97569) 13W PLUG-IN BIAK LA	EA	\$ 1.34	F13BX/835/ECO	EA	\$ 1.52	97569	EA	\$ 1.39			
4479	33247-8 PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 8 WATT, COOL WHITE, F8T5/CW	PHILIPS 332478	EA	\$ 1.92	GEL F8T5/CW (10059) 8W PREHEAT FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$ 1.34	F8T5/CW	EA	\$ 1.52	10059	EA	\$ 1.39			
4481	20616 OSRAM SYLVANIA	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 6 WATT, COOL WHITE, F6T5/CW.	PHILIPS 332411	EA	\$ 1.99	GEL F6T5/CW (10032) 6W PREHEAT FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$ 1.19	F6T5/CW	EA	\$ 1.52	10032	EA	\$ 1.39			
4482	25952-3 PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 15 WATT, DAYLIGHT, F15T8/D.	PHILIPS 407205	EA	\$ 2.72	GEL F15T8/D (10134) 15W PREHEAT FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$ 2.70	F15T8/D	EA	\$ 3.58	10134	EA	\$ 3.28			
4483	39207-6 PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 15 WATT, COOL WHITE,18 INCH.	PHILIPS 392076	EA	\$ 1.82	GEL F15T8/CW/6 PK (10143) 15W PREHEAT FLUOR LM	EA	\$ 2.15	F15T8/CW/6PK	EA	\$ 2.10	10143	EA	\$ 2.23			

4484	PL-T32W/835/4P/ALTO PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 32 WATT, PL-T TRIPLE 4-PIN, BASE: GX24Q-3, PRODUCT CODE NUMBER 26833-4 PHILIPS.	HALCO 3392	EA	\$	2.31	GEL F32TBX/835/A/ECO (97631) 32W TRIPLE BIAx	EA	\$	3.76	F32TBX/835/A/ECO	EA	\$	4.24	97631	EA	\$	3.89
4485	PLC26W/835/4P/ALTO PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 26 WATT, PL-C CLUSTER 4 PIN, BASE: G24Q-3, COLOR TEMPERATURE 3500K.	HALCO 3355	EA	\$	1.41	GEL F26DBX/835/ECO4P (97612) 26W DBL BIAx 4-P	EA	\$	3.06	F26DBX/835/ECO4P	EA	\$	3.45	97612	EA	\$	3.17
4486	FBO29/835/XP/SS/ECO SYLVANIA	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, "U" BENT, 1-5/8 IN LEG SPACING, 29 WATT, 24,000 HOURS LIFE.	PHILIPS 226761	EA	\$	8.56	GEL F35/CX41/U6/WM (66855) 35W MOD-U-LINE LAMP	EA	\$	7.52	FBO29/835/XP/SS/ECO	EA	\$	12.30	NB	EA	\$	-
4489	26668 GE	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 32 WATT, COOL WHITE, F32T8/SP41/ECO - 4100 K	PHILIPS 453753 F32T8/HL741/ALTO	EA	\$	1.60	GEL F32T8/SPP41/ECO (66349) 32W FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$	1.50	F32T8/SPP41/ECO	EA	\$	1.70	66349	EA	\$	1.56
4490	31334-6 PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 20 WATT, COOL WHITE, F20T12/CW REF: F20T12/CW/ALTO, PHILIPS.	PHILIPS 273326	EA	\$	1.52	GEL F20T12/CW/ECO (80045) FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$	1.29	F20T12/CW/ECO	EA	\$	1.41	80045	EA	\$	1.62
4491	31332-0 PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 30 WATT, COOL WHITE, ROUGH SERVICE, F30T12/CW/RS.	PHILIPS 272427	EA	\$	1.99	GEL F30T12/CW/RS/ECO (80084) 30W RAPID START	EA	\$	1.72	F30T12/CW/RS/ECO	EA	\$	2.11	80084	EA	\$	1.70
4493	24584 OSRAM SYLVANIA	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 40 WATT, DAYLIGHT, F40/D41 REF: F40/SPEC41 ALTO, PHILIPS.	PHILIPS 423889/F40T12CW SUPREME	EA	\$	1.92	GEL F40DX/ECO (80097) 40W FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$	1.88		EA	\$	1.58	NB	EA	\$	-
4494	23166 GENERAL ELECTRIC	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, SUPER SAVER, 34 WATT, COOL WHITE, F34T12/CW/RS/EV/ATLO PHILLIPS AND F34/CW/RS/WM/ECO, GENERAL ELECTRIC.	PHILIPS 423889/F40T12CW SUPREME	EA	\$	1.92	GEL F34/CX41/WM/ECO (66474 34W 4' FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$	1.77	F34/CX41/WM/ECO	EA	\$	2.42	66474	EA	\$	2.23
4495	24059 SYLVANIA	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, U-TUBE/T12 MED BIPIN SUPER SAVER, 34 WATT,COOL WHITE, FB34/CW/6/SS/UPC, FB34/CW/6/SS/ECO AND FB34/SPEC41/6/EW/ALTO.	PHILIPS 423087/FB40T12CW SUPREME	EA	\$	5.52	GEL F35/CX41/U6/WM (66855) 35W MOD-U-LINE LAMP	EA	\$	7.52	F35/CX41//U6/WM	EA	\$	7.67	66855	EA	\$	8.89
4498	29807 OSRAM SYLVANIA	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 75 WATT, F96T12/D41 REF: F96T12/SPEC41/EW/ALTO, PHILIPS.	PHILIPS 423194 F96T12CW SUPREME	EA	\$	3.79	SAT Y29900 YF96T12/D41/SSP/ECO 8' 4100K LAMP	EA	\$	2.02	F96T12/SPEC41/EW/AL	EA	\$	3.03	NB	EA	\$	-
4499	F96T12/941/HO/SS/ECO SYLVANIA	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 95 WATT, F96T12/941/HO/SS/ECO. (RECESSED DOUBLE CONTACT).	PHILIPS 381764 F96T12CWH0-0	EA	\$	2.78	GEL F96T8/SP41/HO (12538) 86W 400MA FLUOR	EA	\$	9.46	F96T12HL41/HO/WM	EA	\$	11.64	66862	EA	\$	10.67
4500	25209 OSRAM SYLVANIA	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 215 WATT, F96T12/CW/VHO. (RECESSED DOUBLE CONTACT).	PHILIPS 342345 F96T12CWWH0	EA	\$	6.72	GEL F96T12/CW1500/WM (13789) 185W 1500MA FLUOR	EA	\$	8.74	F96T12CW150015P	EA	\$	7.96	13781	EA	\$	8.06
4501	34189-1 PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 60 WATT, F96T12/CW/SS SYLVANIA, F96T12/CW/EW/ALTO PHILIPS.	PHILIPS 423194	EA	\$	3.79	SYL F96T12WW/SS 60W FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$	12.19	F96T12XL/HL41/W	EA	\$	9.83	66858	EA	\$	9.12
4502	37868-7 PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 34 WATT, FB40/SPEC41/6/ALTO.	PHILIPS 423087 FB40T12CW SUPREME	EA	\$	5.52	GEL F40T8/SPX41 (22662) 40W RAPID START LAMP	EA	\$	5.37	FB40/SPEC41/6/ALTO	EA	\$	5.45	NB	EA	\$	-
4504	FB032-735-6 SYLVANIA	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, MEDIUM, BI-PIN, T8 BASE, OCTRON 3500K, 32 WATT, U-BULB.	PHILIPS 379008 FB32T8TL835	EA	\$	5.55	SAT S8454 FB32T8/735/U6/ENV 6" UBEND LAMP	EA	\$	4.18	F32T8SP35/U6/ECO	EA	\$	7.15	28149	EA	\$	7.23
4505	F017-741 SYLVANIA	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, T8, 4100K, 17 WATT OCTRON, STRAIGHT- 700.	PHILIPS 281899	EA	\$	2.33	GEL F17T8/SP41/ECO (45748) 17W FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$	1.93	F17T8/SP41/ECO	EA	\$	2.18	45748	EA	\$	2.00
4508	24802-1 PHILIPS	LAMP, MERCURY VAPOR, MOGUL BASE, 100 WATT, H38JA-100/DX.	PHILIPS 337139	EA	\$	8.45	GEL LU100/H/ECO (83569) 100W HPS LAMP	EA	\$	7.52	HR100DX38	EA	\$	9.09	22575	EA	\$	8.34
4509	67510 OSRAM-SYLVANIA	LAMP, HPS, MOGOL BASE, 50 WATT, LU50.	HALCO 2629	EA	\$	4.94	GEL LU50/H/ECO (44975) 50W CL HPS LAMP LU50	EA	\$	8.59	LU50/H/ECO	EA	\$	9.70	44975	EA	\$	8.89
4511	36874-6 PHILIPS	LAMP, HPS MOGUL BASE, 150 WATT, LU150/55 REF: C150S55/ ALTO, PHILIPS.	HALCO 2583	EA	\$	4.94	GEL LU150/55/H/ECO (85371) 150W CLR HPS LAMP M	EA	\$	7.52	LU150/55/H/ECO	EA	\$	7.88	85371	EA	\$	7.78
4513	LU250 GE	LAMP, HPS, MOGUL BASE, 250 WATT, LU250 REF: C250S50/ ALTO, PHILIPS.	HALCO 2603	EA	\$	5.62	GEL LU250/H/ECO (85377) 250W CL HPS LAMP MOG	EA	\$	7.52	LU250/H/ECO	EA	\$	8.48	85377	EA	\$	7.78
4514	LU400 GE	LAMP, HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, MOGUL BASE, 400 WATT, LU400. REF: C400S51/ALTO PHILIPS.	HALCO 2620	EA	\$	6.12	GEL LU400/H/ECI (85379) 400W CL HPS MOG LAMP	EA	\$	8.06	LU400/H/ECO	EA	\$	9.09	85379	EA	\$	8.34
4515	20940-3 PHILIPS	LAMP, HPS, MOGUL BASE, 1000 WATT, LU1000.	HALCO 2577	EA	\$	24.70	GEL LU1000/ECO (44058) 1000WCLR HPS LAMP MOGU	EA	\$	27.93	LU1000/ECO	EA	\$	27.88	44058	EA	\$	28.89
4516	33155-3 PHILIPS	LAMP, HPS, MOGUL BASE, 150 WATT, LU150/100.	HALCO 2584	EA	\$	3.72	GEL LU150/100 (44243) 150W CLR HPS LAMP M	EA	\$	12.89	LU150/100(ED28)	EA	\$	14.55	44243	EA	\$	13.34
4517	30347-9 PHILIPS	LAMP, HPS, MEDIUM BASE, 150 WATT, LU150/55MED REF: C150S55/M, PHILIPS.	HALCO 2591	EA	\$	4.94	GEL LU150/55/H/ECO (85371) 150 W CLR HPS LAMP	EA	\$	7.52	LU150/MED/ECO	EA	\$	9.03	13252	EA	\$	10.00
4518	30336-2 PHILIPS	LAMP, HPS, MEDIUM BASE, 50 WATT, LU50/MED REF: C50S68/M, PHILIPS.	HALCO 2635	EA	\$	4.94	GEL LU150/MED (13252) 150W CLR HPS LAMP MED	EA	\$	9.67	LU50/MED/ECO	EA	\$	10.91	11345	EA	\$	10.00
4519	67512 SYLVANIA	LAMP, HPS, MOGUL BASE, 70 WATT, LU70 REF: C70S62/ALTO, PHILIPS.	HALCO 2640	EA	\$	4.94	GEL LU70/H/ECO (85368) 70W HPS LAMP	EA	\$	7.52	LU70/H/ECO	EA	\$	8.48	85368	EA	\$	7.70
4520	67504 SYLVANIA	LAMP, HPS, MEDIUM BASE, 70 WATT, LU70/MED.	HALCO 2647	EA	\$	4.94	GEL LU70/MED/ECO (11339) 70W CL HPS LU70/MED	EA	\$	9.27	LU70/MED/ECO	EA	\$	10.46	11339	EA	\$	10.00
4521	67506 SYLVANIA	LAMP, HPS, MEDIUM BASE, CLEAR, 100 WATT, LU100/MED.	HALCO 2574	EA	\$	4.94	GEL LU100/H/ECO (85369) 100W HPS LAMP	EA	\$	7.52	LU100/MED/ECO	EA	\$	10.24	13250	EA	\$	10.00
4523	36872-0 PHILIPS	LAMP, HPS, MOGUL BASE, 100 WATT, LU100, REF: C100S54/ ALTO, PHILIPS.	HALCO 2568	EA	\$	4.94	GEL LU100/MED/ECO (13250) 100W CL HPS LU100/M	EA	\$	9.67	LU100/H/ECO	EA	\$	8.48	85369	EA	\$	7.70

4524	33229-6 PHILIPS	LAMP, HPS, MOGUL BASE, 200 WATT, LU200 REF: C200566/ ALTO, PHILIPS.	HALCO 2599	EA	\$ 4.94	GEL LU200/H/ECO (85372) 200W CLR HPS LAMP	EA	\$ 7.52	LU200/H/ECO	EA	\$ 8.48	85372	EA	\$ 7.70
4525	64492 OSRAM SYLVANIA	LAMP, METAL HALIDE, MOGUL BASE, BULB TYPE BT-37, STANDARD METALARC, 400 WATT, M400/C/U.	HALCO 2776	EA	\$ 9.38	GEL MVR400/C/U (43829) 400W COATED MH LAMP MO	EA	\$ 10.20	MVR400/C/U	EA	\$ 11.52	43829	EA	\$ 10.56
4526	10361 GE	LAMP, METAL HALIDE, MEDIUM BASE, BULB TYPE BD 17, CLEAR, 50 WATTS, MXR50/U/MED.	HALCO 2795	EA	\$ 7.12	GEL MXR50/U/MED (10361) 50W CLEAR MH LAMP MED	EA	\$ 13.96	MXR50/U/MED	EA	\$ 15.76	10361	EA	\$ 14.45
4527	27484-5 PHILIPS	LAMP, METAL HALIDE, MGL BASE, 250 WATT, ED 26 U.	HALCO 2754	EA	\$ 7.12	GEL MVR250/U (42729) 250W CLR MH LAMP MOGUL	EA	\$ 9.13	MVR250/U	EA	\$ 10.30	42729	EA	\$ 9.45
4528	64471 OSRAM SYLVANIA	LAMP, MTL HALIDE, MOGUL BASE, BULB TYPE BT-28, STANDARD METALARC 175 WATT, M-175/U.	HALCO 2732	EA	\$ 7.12	GEL MVR175/U (47760) 175W CLR MH LAMP MOGUL	EA	\$ 9.13	MVR175/U	EA	\$ 10.30	47760	EA	\$ 9.45
4529	64417 OSRAM SYLVANIA	LAMP, MTL HALIDE, MEDIUM BASE, BULB TYPE E-17, METALARC PRO-TECH 100 WATT, MP100/U/MED.	HALCO 2829	EA	\$ 8.12	GEL MVR100/C/U/MED (12653) 100W COATED MH LAMP	EA	\$ 22.11	MXR100/U/MED	EA	\$ 15.50	18680	EA	\$ 14.45
4530	64480 OSRAM SYLVANIA	LAMP, MTL HALIDE, MEDIUM BASE, BULB TYPE ED-17, COMPACT METALARC 175 WATT, M175/C/U/MED.	HALCO 2734	EA	\$ 7.12	GEL MVR175/C/U/MED (19976 175W COATED MH LAMP	EA	\$ 15.04	MVR175/C/U/MED	EA	\$ 19.78	19976	EA	\$ 15.56
4532	64490 OSRAM SYLVANIA	LAMP, MTL HALIDE, MOGUL BASE, BULB TYPE BT-37, STANDARD METALARC 400 WATT, M400/U.	HALCO 2779	EA	\$ 7.12	GEL MVR400/U (43828) 400W CLR MH LAMP MOGUL	EA	\$ 9.67	MVR400/U	EA	\$ 9.41	43828	EA	\$ 10.00
4533	64468 OSRAM SYLVANIA	LAMP, MTL HALIDE, MOGUL BASE, BULB TYPE BT-56, STANDARD METALARC, 1000 WATT, M1000/U.	HALCO 2695	EA	\$ 15.62	GEL MVR1000/U (41826) 1000W CLR MH LAMP MOGUL	EA	\$ 20.41	MVR1000/U	EA	\$ 20.70	41826	EA	\$ 21.12
4534	MHC70/C/U/M/3K ALTO PHILIPS	LAMP, METAL HALIDE, MEDIUM BASE, BULB TYPE ED-17, WARM WHITE, 70 WATTS.	HALCO 5332	EA	\$ 22.44	GEL MVR70/C/U/MED (12594) 70W MH LAMP MED	EA	\$ 17.06	CMH70/C/U/830MED	EA	\$ 30.30	22124	EA	\$ 27.78
4535	CMH70/TD/830RX7S GE	LAMP, METAL HALIDE, BASE RX7S, BULB T6 70 WATTS, DOUBLE ENDED TD, COLOR TEMP. 3000K.	HALCO 5398	EA	\$ 23.68	GEL CMH70/TD/830/RX7S (92587) MH LAMP	EA	\$ 24.71	CMH70/TD/830RX7S	EA	\$ 27.88	92587	EA	\$ 25.56
4536	58856 SYLVANIA	LAMP, TUNGSTEN HALOGEN, RSC BASE, BULB T-3, CLEAR 10, 120 VOLT, NAED#20010-5, 500T3Q/CL FCL, 12/PACK.	HALCO 3612	EA	\$ 0.95	GEL Q500T3/CL/120V/CD (19382) 500W CLR QTZ LA	EA	\$ 5.54	Q500T3/CL-120	EA	\$ 2.42	23731	EA	\$ 2.23
4537	58732 SYLVANIA	LAMP, TUNGSTEN HALOGEN, CLEAR, BULB T-4, DOUBLE CONTACT BAYONET BASE, 100 WATT, 130 VOLT, 100Q/CL/DC.	HALCO 2501	EA	\$ 1.28	GEL Q100CL/DC/120V (15508) 100W CLR QTZ LMP B	EA	\$ 8.72	Q100CL/DC	EA	\$ 9.05	15508	EA	\$ 11.12
4538	58720-3 SYLVANIA	LAMP, TUNGSTEN HALOGEN, T4 1/2 IN. DIA., 3 IN. OVERALL LENGTH WITH DOUBLE CONTACT BAYONET BASE, 250 WATT, 120 VOLT, 250 Q/CL/DC/ESS.	HALCO 2514	EA	\$ 1.28	GEL Q250CL/MC/130V (43700) 250W CLR MINI-CAN	EA	\$ 11.10	Q250CL/DC-130	EA	\$ 10.81	43698	EA	\$ 10.00
4539	58923 SYLVANIA	LAMP, QUARTZ, EHM, CLEAR, RSC BASE, 4-11/16 IN. OVERALL LENGTH, 3/8 IN. DIA. DOUBLE END QUARTZ, R7S BASE, 300 WATT, 120 VOLT, 300T3Q/CL.	HALCO 3600	EA	\$ 0.97	GEL Q300T3/CL/120V EHM (43703) 300W CLR QTZ L	EA	\$ 1.77	Q300T3/CL-6PK	EA	\$ 2.00	43703	EA	\$ 1.84
9698	64402 SYLVANIA	LAMP, METAL HALIDE, MEDIUM BASE, CLEAR, 150 WATTS.	HALCO 2709	EA	\$ 7.12	GEL MXR150/U/MED/O (45683) 150W CLR MH LAMP M	EA	\$ 19.21	MXR150/U/MED	EA	\$ 15.76	22935	EA	\$ 14.45
11276	46761 GE	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, 54W/841/T5 HO/ALTO, OR F54W/T5/841/ECO - 54 WATTS T5 HIGH OUTPUT, COLOR TEMPERATURE 4100K, COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI) 85, 5000 INITIAL LUMENS.	PHILIPS 290833	EA	\$ 4.20	GEL F54W/T5/841/ECO (46761) 54W ECOLUX FLUO LAMP	EA	\$ 3.22	F54W/T5/841/ECO	EA	\$ 3.64	46761	EA	\$ 3.34
11283	152041 PHILIPS	LAMP, FLUORESCENT,F32T8/TL841/XLL/ALTO OR F32T8/SPX41/ ECO, COLOR TEMPERATURE 4100K, COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI) 85, INITIAL LUMENS 2950, RATED LIFE 30,000 HOURS, 30/PK, 420/CS.	PHILIPS 281550	EA	\$ 2.00	GEL F32T8/SPP41/ECO (66349) 32W FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$ 2.03	F32T8/SPX41/ECO2	EA	\$ 2.12	68852	EA	\$ 1.95
12061	15332 VENTURE	LAMP, METAL HALIDE, 1000 WATTS, MOGUL BASE (E39), BULB TYPE BT-37, STANDARD METAL HALIDE, CLEAR BULB, UNIVERSAL POSITION COLOR TEMP 4000K, CRI 65, MH1000W/U/BT37, FOR USE IN PORTABLE DOOSAN LIGHT PLANTS.	VENTURE	EA	\$ 41.10	GEL MVR1000/U/BT37 (18205) 1000W CLR MH LMP M	EA	\$ 28.03	MVR1000/UBT37	EA	\$ 31.52	18205	EA	\$ 28.89
12417	45756 GE	LAMP FLUORESCENT F25T8/SP41/ECO 25WATT WHITE 4100K G13 MINI BI-PIN CRI 78 20000 HRS LIFE RATING INIT LUMENS 2080 LENGTH 35.78 INCH DIA 1 INCH	PHILIPS 281915	EA	\$ 2.34	GEL F25T8/SP41/ECO (45756) 25W ECOLUX FLUOR L	EA	\$ 2.08	F25T8/SP41/ECO	EA	\$ 2.18	45756	EA	\$ 2.00
12424	46671 GE	LAMP FLUORESCENT F14/T5/835/ECO 14WATT WHITE 3500K G5 MINI BI-PIN CRI 85 30000 HRS LIFE RATING INIT LUMENS 1350 LENGTH RANGE 21.XX TO 22.XX INCH DIA .670 INCH	PHILIPS 230797	EA	\$ 4.20	GEL F14W/T5/835/ECO (46671) 14W FLUOR LAMP	EA	\$ 5.17	F14W/T5/835/ECO	EA	\$ 3.94	46671	EA	\$ 3.62
12484	LEDN148025UNV850E26 NEPTUN	LAMP LED 25W OMNIDIRECTIONAL, 2,500 LUMENS, CR80, 5000K RATED LIFE 70,000 HOURS, 5 YEAR WARRANTY.	NEPTUN	EA	\$ 120.50	NB	EA	\$ -	LEDN148025UNIV850E26	EA	\$ 101.82	NEPTUNE	EA	\$ 104.45

12485	LEDN148035UNV850E26 NEPTUN	LAMP LED 35W OMNIDIRECTIONAL 3,500 LUMENS, CR70, 5000K RATED LIFE 70,000 HOURS, 5 YEAR WARRANTY.	NEPTUN	EA	\$ 188.46	NB	EA	\$ -	LEDN148035UNV850E26	EA	\$ 158.79	NEPTUNE	EA	\$ 163.34
12486	CF42DT/E/IN/835/ECO SYLVANIA	LAMP, FLUORESCENT, AMALGAM 42W 4 PIN BASE, 3500K COLOR TEMPERATURE, GX24Q-4 BASE, T4X3 BULB, 3200 INITIAL LUMENS, 120 VOLT, ECOLOGIC.	HALCO 3422	EA	\$ 2.44	GEL F42TX/835/A/ECO (97635) 42W TRIPLE BIAx	EA	\$ 4.03	F42TBX/835/A/ECO	EA	\$ 4.55	97635	EA	\$ 4.17
12495	LED10A19/F/850 SYLVANIA	LAMP LED 10W OMNIDIRECTIONAL 120V FROSTED, MEDIUM BASE 800 LUMENS, CR 80, 5000K, RATED LIFE 25,000 HOURS SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS, ENERGY STAR RATED. MUST BE BOUGHT IN MULTIPLES OF 6 *NO SUBSTITUTIONS*	SYLVANIA	EA	\$ 9.74	NB	EA	\$ -	LED10A19/F/850	EA	\$ 4.85	NB	EA	\$ -
12496	LED14A19/DIM/O/827 SYLVANIA	LAMP LED 14W OMNIDIRECTION 120V FROSTED, MEDIUM BASE 1100 LUMENS, CR 80, 2700K, RATED LIFE 25,000 HOURS, DIMMABLE SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS. MUST BE BOUGHT IN MULTIPLES OF 6 *NO SUBSTITUTIONS*	SYLVANIA	EA	\$ 27.12	NB	EA	\$ -	LED14A19/DIM/O/827	EA	\$ 8.48	NB	EA	\$ -
12497	LED20A21/DIM/O/827 SYLVANIA	LAMP LED 21W OMNIDIRECTION 120V FROSTED, MEDIUM BASE 1600 LUMENS, CR 80, 2700K, RATED LIFE 25,000 HOURS, DIMMABLE SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS. MUST BE BOUGHT IN MULTIPLES OF 5 *NO SUBSTITUTIONS*	SYLVANIA	EA	\$ 35.12	NB	EA	\$ -	LED20A21/DIM/O/827	EA	\$ 8.48	NB	EA	\$ -
12498	LED17PAR38/PRO/930/NFL25/P3	LAMP, FLOOD, LED, 17W 120V, DIMMABLE, MEDIUM BASE, 1050 LUMENS, CR 94, 3000K, RATED LIFE 25,000 HOURS. *NO SUBSTITUTIONS*	SYLVANIA	EA	\$ 43.21	NB	EA	\$ -	LED17PAR38/PRO/930/NFL25/P	EA	\$ 25.45	NB	EA	\$ -
12503	LED6A19/F/850 SYLVANIA	LAMP LED 6W OMNIDIRECTIONAL 120V FROSTED, MEDIUM BASE 450 LUMENS, CR 80, 5000K, RATED LIFE 25,000 HOURS, SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS. MUST BE BOUGHT IN MULTIPLES OF 6 *NO SUBSTITUTIONS*	SYLVANIA	EA	\$ 8.65	NB	EA	\$ -	LED6A19/F/850	EA	\$ 9.09	NB	EA	\$ -
12793	E300165 UV PURE	LAMP, UV PURE, 17 IN. LENGTH, 4 PIN FLAT BASE TYPE, HIGH OUTPUT, 254NM WAVELENGTH, NON-OZONE (L) GLASS TYPE, WHITE CERAMIC BASE, 19MM BULB DIAMETER, 40 VOLTS, 40 WATTS, 1 AMP, 9,000 HOURS RATED LIFE, FOR RAINWATER HARVESTER, 2/PACK.	UV PURE	EA	\$ 214.00	NB	EA	\$ -	NB	EA	\$ -	NB	EA	\$ -
13083	LED16DA21/827 GE	LAMP, LED, 16W, 120V, LAMP TYPE A-21, DIMMABLE, COLOR TEMPERATURE 2700K, 1600 LUMENS, BASE TYPE MEDIUM(E26), RATED LIFE 25,000 HOURS. MUST BE BOUGHT IN MULTIPLES OF 6. *NO SUBSTITUTIONS*	SYLVANIA LED15A21DIM/0827/G4/RP	EA	\$ 14.18	GEL LED16A212/827 (12349) 16W A21 2700K LAMP	EA	\$ 10.74	LED16DA212/827	EA	\$ 12.12	12349	EA	\$ 11.12

Awarded Low Bid

Not Awarded

(All Material Reviewd by PTC FEMO Team)